May 30 2024 (18:07)

Paradeep - Puri Intercity Express (UnReserved)/18413 - Exp - ECOR
PRDP/Paradeep to PURI/Puri
4h 10m - 173 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily

# Code ([Station Name

Arrives (Avg

India Rail Info

Depart |Avg
S

Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone

1 PRDP |Paradeep 18:00 3 |1 0 59 |3 ECoR
2 BDBA |Badabandha 18:10 18:11 m (2 |1 10 |93 |5 ECoR
3 RHMA [Rahama 18:19 18:20 Tm |1 1 22 78 |8 ECoR
4  |GRKN |[Gorakhnath 18:32 18:33 m (2 |1 38 |70 |12 |ECoR
5 RCTC |Raghunathpur 18:44 18:45 im (2 |1 51 82 |13 |ECoR
6 |KDRP |Kandarpur 18:56 18:57 m |1 |1 66 |43 |[18 |ECOR
7 CTC Cuttack Junction 19:20 19:40 20m |5 |1 82 47 128 |[ECoR
8 BBS Bhubaneswar 20:15 20:20 5m |5 |1 110 |57 |33 |ECoR
g KUR [Khurda Road Junction 20:40 20:45 5m (5 |1 129 |48 |16 |ECoR
10 |DEG |Delang 21:04 21:05 m (2 |1 144 182 |9 ECoR
11 |[SIL Sakhi Gopal 21:14 21:15 im (2 |1 156 |18 |10 |[ECoR
12 |PURI |Puri 22:10 4 |1 173 |- 5 ECoR
May 30 2024 (18:07) https://indiarailinfo.com




